LAURENCEKIRK — MONTROSE
(From Monday 20" May 2024)

Timetable
MONDAY TO FRIDAY

LAURENCEKIRK (Farquhar St Interch)
Marykirk (Hotel)

Craigo (Road End)

Craigo Village

Hillside (Railway Bridge)

Borrowfield (School)
MONTROSE (High Street)
MONTROSE (Railway Station)

MONTROSE (Railway Station)
MONTROSE (High Street)

Borrowfield (School)

Hillside (Railway Bridge)

Craigo Village

Craigo (Road End)

Marykirk (Hotel)

LAURENCEKIRK (Farquhar St Interch)

R = Operates on request only to driver
SATURDAY

LAURENCEKIRK (Farquhar St Interch)
Marykirk (Hotel)

Craigo (Road End)

Hillside (Railway Bridge)

Borrowfield (School)
MONTROSE (High Street)

MONTROSE (Railway Station)

MONTROSE (Railway Station)
MONTROSE (High Street)

Borrowfield (School)

Hillside (Railway Bridge)

Craigo (Road End)

Marykirk (Hotel)

LAURENCEKIRK (Farquhar St Interch)

0900
0910
0912
0918
0920
0926

0928

0930
0932
0936
0938
0942
0946
0956

0900
0910
0912
0913
0918
0920
0926
0928

0930
0932
0936
0938

0942
0946
0956

1000
1010
1012
1018
1020
1026

1028

1030
1032
1036
1038
1042
1046
1056

1000
1010
1012
1013
1018
1020
1026
1028

1030
1032
1036
1038

1042
1046
1056

1100
1110
1112
1118
1120
1126

1128

1130
1132
1136
1138
1142
1146
1156

1100
1110
1112
1113
1118
1120
1126
1128

1130
1132
1136
1138

1142
1146
1156

1200
1210
1212
1218
1220
1226

1228

1230
1232
1236
1238
1242
1246
1256

1400
1410
1412
1418
1420
1426

1428

1430
1432
1436
1438
1442
1446
1456

1500
1510
1512
1518
1520
1526

1528

1530
1532
1536
1538
1542
1546
1556

1600
1610
1612
1618
1620
1626

1628

1630
1632
1636
1638
1642
1646
1656



